Startlista Brunskogsloppet

1 Jesper
2 Erik
3 Gustav
4 Gunnar
5 Per
6 Per
7 Niklas
8 Jesper
9 Peter
10 Magnus
11 Jorgen
12 Anders
13 Erik
14 Mattias
15 Ivan
16 Henrik
17 Erik
18 Malcolm
19 Daniel
20 Torstein
21 Isak
22 Hékan
23 Lars
24 Mikael
25 Henrik
26 Martin
27 Tony
28 Per
29 Tomas
30 Bengt
31 Dan
32 Morten
33 Peter
34 Magnus
35 Johan
36 Anders
37 Victor
38 Fredrik
39 Staffan
40 Hans
41 Andreas
42 Christer
43 Jonas
44 Andreas

Arnesson
Ragnarsson
Eklund
Michold
Gérdt
Daleskog
Jormalainen
Arvidsson
Lindén
Doverhog
Olofsson
Helgesson
Jaldell
Olsson
Smith
Nilsson
Hook
Chapman
Ahlbick
Hole
Bjorlund
Axelsson
Eriksson
Pettersson
Holm
Adolfsson
Quanz
Troedson
Hagstrand
Martinssom
Carlsson
Fismen
Carlman
Jonsson
Gustafsson
Gustavsson
Drevenstam
Holmgren
Alfredsson
Bengtsson
Ekstedt
Obbarius
Olsson
Holm

Idre SK
Tréngsvikens IF
IF Gota

Set Sail IF
Stavnis IK
Karlstad
Karlskoga
Arvika

12 IF Triathlon
Kristinehamn
Arvika

IF Gota

Arvika
Set Sail IF
OK Tyr
IF Gota

Nydalens SK
Halsokompaniet
Set Sail IF
Amotfors IF
Skattkarr

SISU Forshaga
Arvika

SISU Forshaga

Kils OK
Hiljeboda
IF Goéta
Fossum

Svaletjarn IF

Karlstad
Karlskoga LCK
Finnebicks AB
Arvika

Takene IF

Sunne SLF
AVIK
Edane
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1/H 60
9/H 40
10/H 40
H

H

H

0:36:46
0:37:21
0:38:30
0:39:08
0:39:19
0:39:36
0:39:51
0:40:00
0:40:19
0:41:06
0:41:19
0:41:28
0:41:29
0:41:40
0:41:50
0:42:07
0:42:11
0:42:14
0:42:18
0:42:29
0:42:36
0:42:36
0:42:44
0:42:46
0:43:01
0:43:01
0:43:10
0:43:12
0:43:15
0:43:38
0:43:46
0:44:13
0:44:15
0:44:30
0:44:46
0:44:58
0:45:04
0:45:05
0:45:27
0:45:31
0:45:37
0:45:41
0:45:43
0:46:03



45 Fredrik
46 Rudi

47 Kenneth
48 Lennart
49 Jan

50 Anders
51 Oisin
52 Fredrik
53 Erik

54 Per-Johan
55 Viktor Furtan
56 Ronnie
57 Johan
58 Martin
59 Carl

60 Gabriel
61 Jonatan
62 Ingvar
63 Krister
64 Albin
65 Andreas
66 Tobias
67 Bjorn
68 Marcus
69 Magnus
70 Ulrik

71 Jon

72 Martin
73 Per

74 Hékan
75 Martin
76 Jan

77 Lars

78 Christer
79 Erik

80 Kennet
81 Per

82 Leif

83 Christer
84 Kent

85 Erik

86 Kenneth
87 Anders
88 Ingemar
89 Soren
90 Bo

Karlsson Arvika

Myrer Lag Noreborg
Cekestrand Telia IF
Andersson AVIK
Johansson Kil

Ahlén Dala XC Ski Team
Fitzgerald Hammaro
Finnmark

Norén Fasadinvest
Norman Kristinehamn
Andersson

Nordqvist Ostmarks IF
Gunnarsson Uppsala
Kyman SK Bore
Engqvist Stockholm
Montgomery Sunne

Ahlén Dala XC Ski Team
Ahlstrand SISU Forshaga
Borg Charlottenberg
Norqvist Ok Mangen
Dahl Trafikverket
Larsson Arvika
Salomonsson Arvika

Frodin FK Spénst
Claréus Wistlund Finnebicks AB
Tornkvist AVIK
Karrhammar Telia IF
Perdomo Finnebicks AB
Bengtsson SISU Forshaga
Rohr AVIK

Eriksson Kristinechamn
Graflund Arvika IS
Eklund Team Lobacken
Magnusson Telia IF
Algesten FK Spénst
Borg Arvika
Widstrand Team Lobacken
Nilsson Grums
Bjorkman Lesjofors Jogging
Mossberg Set Sail IF
Sdrnmark Osterbergs IF
Sordell Koéla AIK
Larson Lag Noreborg
Bjork Telia IF

Room

Forsberg Klassbol
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11/H 40
12/H 40
6/H 50
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13/H 40
H

2/H 60
14/H 40
H

H
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15/H 40
H

16/H 40

T T T T T

7/H 50
17/H 40
H

18/H 40
H

8/H 50
19/H 40
9/H 50
H

H

10/H 50
3/H 60
4/H 60
H

H

0:46:32
0:46:55
0:47:02
0:47:08
0:47:10
0:47:17
0:47:22
0:47:24
0:47:25
0:47:36
0:47:39
0:47:41
0:47:48
0:47:50
0:48:16
0:48:19
0:48:21
0:48:24
0:48:33
0:48:42
0:48:58
0:49:03
0:49:13
0:49:16
0:49:17
0:49:19
0:49:20
0:49:21
0:49:24
0:49:27
0:49:30
0:50:30
0:50:31
0:50:38
0:51:17
0:51:26
0:52:30
0:52:39
0:52:42
0:52:56
0:53:06
0:53:08
0:53:12
0:53:20
0:53:37
0:53:50



91 Bengt i Furtan
92 Jonas
93 Sakarias
94 Conny
95 Bjorn
96 Per
97 Lennart
98 Niclas
99 Stefan
100 Kjell
101 UIf
102 Glenn
103 Conny
104 Leif
105 Olle
106 Per-Inge

Andersson
Odhner
Norqvist
Wikstrom
Oledal
Nilsson
Algotsson
Borne
Larsson
Svensson
Axelsson
Axelsson
Philipsson
Andersson
Einarsson
Lindgren

Malmo

OK Mangen
Lag Wikstrom
Edane

Edane

Finnebicks AB
Saffle FI
Nordmark
Nordmark

IF Fryken
Virmskog
AVIK
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11/H 50
5/H 60
20/H 40
12/H 50
H

H

13/H 50
21/H 40
H

14/H 50
15/H 50
16/H 50
H

0:53:57
0:54:57
0:55:00
0:55:57
0:58:01
0:58:34
0:58:48
0:59:39
1:01:02
1:02:19
1:02:35
1:02:36
1:02:49
1:03:56
1:04:54
1:05:23



